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Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB
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November 2013 MENU
	Friday, November 1
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, November 4
	Grilled Flank Steak
with red wine mushrooms sauce, served with sautéed chard and garlic mashed potatoes
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 5
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice 
	Market Price

	
	
	              

	Wednesday, November 6
	Coq au Vin

Classic French dish made with Fulton Valley Free Range Chicken in red wine, braised onions, mushrooms and bacon; served with Yukon gold potatoes
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, November 7
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, November 8
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, November 11
	*** HOLIDAY – VETERANS DAY ***

Dining Room Closed
	

	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 12
	 Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, November 13
	Pasta Puttanesca with Grilled Chicken
Pasta with a spicy sauce made with tomatoes, anchovy, capers, garlic, black olives and red chilies; served with tossed green salad and garlic bread
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, November 14
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, November 15
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, November 18
	Broiled Lamb Burger 

with yogurt dill sauce and Greek salad
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 19
	 Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, November 20
	Eggplant Roulade
with sun dried tomatoes, feta cheese and pine nuts; served with spinach salad
	$8.75

	
	
	

	Thursday, November 21
	Roast “Willie Bird” Turkey Dinner
with whiskey-cranberry sauce; served with herb stuffing, mashed potatoes, Blue Lake green beans, and pecan pie.
	$12.95

	
	
	

	Friday, November 22
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, November 23
	Portobello Mushroom Ravioli

with roasted garlic cream sauce;

served with tossed green salad and garlic bread
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 24
	 Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, November 25
	Maple Glazed Pork Loin

served with warm cabbage salad and roasted yams
	$9.75

	
	
	

	Thursday, November 28 &
Friday, November 29
	*** THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY ***

Dining Room closed
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	THE  INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE
	


